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Edward Owen Nelder

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Edward Owen Nelder
Postcode

Date of birth June 1964

Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CHOICE HOTELS GROUP LIMITED

NORTH BLACKPOOL
REGENERATION COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

CHOICE HOTELS SUBSIDIARY NO.2
LIMITED

CHOICE HOTELS SUBSIDIARY NO.1
LIMITED

BLACKPOOL BUSINESS
IMPROVEMENT DISTRICTS LIMITED
BY1 LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
MARKETING LANCASHIRE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
16034011

15459276

15246745

15247039

13506605

12015638

Number
05039554

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company Status
In Liquidation
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922328834

922328834

British

App. Date Res. Date
22/10/2024

01/02/2024

30/10/2023

30/10/2023

09/12/2021

24/05/2019

App. Date Res. Date
05/10/2022 21/04/2023

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director



